
Restaurants and Bars vetted by the Local Hosting Committee! 
 

We have curated a list of restaurants and bars that you may enjoy while in Athens. Many of these are downtown, 
walkable from downtown or within a short drive. 

 
Restaurants 
Thai Spoon Downtown https://www.thaispoonathens.com/           
Clocked! Downtown http://www.clockeddiner.com/     
Ted’s Most Best Downtown https://tedsmostbest.com/           
The National Downtown http://www.thenationalrestaurant.com/         
The Last Resort Downtown https://lastresortgrill.com/           
Utage Downtown https://utagesushibar.restaurant/        
Shokitini Downtown http://shokitini.com/        
Taste of India Drive http://www.indiaathens.com/         
Taqueria Tsunami Downtown https://taqueriatsunami.com/         
Porterhouse Grill Downtown https://www.porterhouseathens.com/         
Blind Pig Tavern Downtown https://blindpigtavern.com/        
Viva! Argentinian Cuisine Drive https://vivaargentine.net/       
Seabear Oyster Bar Drive https://seabearoysterbar.com/         
Iron Factory Downtown https://www.facebook.com/IronFactoryAthens/         
The Place Downtown https://www.theplaceathens.com/        
Cali N Titos Drive http://calintitos.com/         
Marker Seven Coastal Grill Drive https://marker7coastalgrill.com/       
Grindhouse Killer Burgers Drive http://www.grindhouseburgers.com/         
Mediterranean Grill Drive https://www.mediterraneangrill.com/         
Sakura Hibachi and Sushi 
Bar Drive https://www.sakurahibachiathens.com/         
Home.made Drive https://www.homemadeathens.com/           

Chuck's Fish Downtown 
https://www.chucksfish.com/location/chucks-fish-
athens/           

Farm Burger Downtown https://farmburger.com/           
ZZ & Simone's Drive https://www.zzandsimones.com/           
             
             

Bars 
Manhattan Cafe Downtown https://www.google.com/maps/place/Manhattan+Cafe/@33.9589371,-

83.3789932,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f66d2755b801e5:0x504bb9392831a2a7!8m2!3d33.9589371!4d-
83.3789932!16s%2Fg%2F1tdbrqkq 

      

The World Famous Downtown https://www.facebook.com/theworldfamousathens/?paipv=0&eav=AfbIRVUhzuX_CzYPKOI5updlKtc2POhdasfg8KECNGsLo6qW5BhbUF9POTqCn8cj46g&_rdr 
Little King’s Shuffle Club Downtown https://www.google.com/maps/place/Little+King's+Shuffle+Club/@33.9593736,-

83.3817343,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f66d2759dc0171:0xa1eb935aefed863c!8m2!3d33.9593692!4d
-83.3791594!16s%2Fm%2F0k78nbq 

      

The Globe Downtown https://www.globetavern.com/ 

    

Tropical Bar Downtown https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tropical+Bar/@33.9575499,-
83.3817063,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f66df5bdbb46e7:0xc2732a3efeefeeba!8m2!3d33.9575455!4d-
83.3791314!16s%2Fg%2F11pz6qgm7j 

      

The Flicker Theatre & Bar Downtown https://flickertheatreandbar.com/ 

   

Walker's Coffee Shop and Pub Downtown https://www.facebook.com/WalkersPub/ 

   

Blue Sky Bar Downtown https://blueskyathens.com/ 

    



Allgood Lounge Downtown https://www.allgoodlounge.com/ 

    

Trappeze Pub Downtown https://www.trappezepub.com/ 

    

Creature Comforts Brewery Downtown https://creaturecomfortsbeer.com/ 

   

FIVE Athens Downtown https://www.five-bar.com/location/athens-georgia/ 

  

Terrapin Beer Co. Drive https://www.terrapinbeer.com/ 

    

The Royal Peasant Drive https://www.royalpeasant.com/ 

    

Church Downtown https://www.sisterlouisaschurch.com/ 

   

HiLo Drive http://www.hiloathens.com/ 

    

Normal Bar Drive https://normaltown.com/sample-page/normal-bar/ 

  

Athentic Brewery Drive https://athenticbrewing.com/ 

    

Tapped Downtown https://www.tappedathens.com/ 

    

Paloma Park Downtown https://www.palomapark.com/ 

    

 


